U
N
I
V
E
R
S
A

RWSI WVKT
RVCS WSS
RVRS WSDA
* This column is used for inlet separator-silencers and discharge separator-
silencers with no liquid bypass during startup.
** Capacity at operating vacuum greater than 20” Hg is limited by startup
conditions.
RATED CAPACITY*
MAX. ACFM
AT VACUUM LIQUID
MODEL P (nom.) D N L K Z J O (nom.) WEIGHT (BLOWER INLET) GPM**
RWVS-4 4 123/4 3 52 131/2 191/2 55/8 2 76 530 35
RWVS-5 5 16 3 58 141/2 231/2 71/8 21/2 144 830 55
RWVS-6 6 18 3 66 18 30 8 3 189 1200 80
RWVS-8 8 22 31/2 78 211/2 36 93/4 31/2 355 2100 150
RWVS-10 10 24 31/2 85 26 37 101/2 4 442 3300 200
RWVS-12 12 30 31/2 97 311/2 45 131/4 5 630 4700 300
RWVS-14 14 36 31/2 105 361/2 47 16 6 1029 6000 400
RWVS-16 16 42 31/2 114 411/2 50 189/16 6 1401 7800 500
RWVS-18 18 42 31/2 135 47 68 187/16 8 1645 10000 600
RWVS-20 20 48 41/2 138 52 66 211/8 8 2925 12000 800
RWVS-22 22 54 41/2 149 57 70 237/8 10 2384 15000 1000
RWVS-24 24 60 41/2 158 62 74 265/8 10 3502 18000 1200
4 � 608.873.4272 � 608.873.4298 fax � US@universal-silencer.com � www.universal-silencer.com
P R O D U C T S P E C I F I C A T I O N S
RWVS SERIES
Inlet Liquid

O
D
P
* Capacities for larger sizes available on request.
** If maximum gas flow is not exceeded for a given separator size, liquid GPM may exceed nominal capacity shown, up to the capacity of the next larger separator.
inlet
flow
RATED CAPACITY*
MAX. ACFM
AT VACUUM LIQUID
MODEL P (nom.) D N L K Z J O (nom.) WEIGHT (BLOWER INLET) GPM**
RWSI-4 4 12 3 26 11 15 33/4 2 40 530 35
RWSI-5 5 16 3 31 141/4 18 53/16 21/2 82 830 55
RWSI-6 6 18 3 36 151/2 21 511/16 3 108 1200 80
RWSI-8 8 22 31/2 46 18 27 611/16 31/2 202 2100 150
RWSI-10 10 24 31/2 58 23 34 65/8 4 276 3300 200
RWSI-12 12 30 31/2 68 251/2 40 85/8 5 403 4700 300
RWSI-14 14 36 31/2 78 28 46 11 6 708 6000 400
RWSI-16 16 42 31/2 88 28 52 13 6 950 7800 500
RWSI-18 18 42 31/2 98 301/2 58 12 8 1050 10000 600
RWSI-20 20 48 41/2 108 33 64 14 8 1308 12000 800
RWSI-22 22 54 41/2 120 35 71 16 8 1619 15000 1000
RWSI-24 24 60 41/2 130 38 77 18 10 2481 18000 1200
RWSI-26 26 66 41/2 140 401/2 83 20 10 2986 21000 1400
RWSI-28 28 72 41/2 150 43 89 22 10 3554 24000 1600
RWSI-30 30 78 41/2 160 451/2 95 24 10 4959 28000 1800
Vacuum Pump Liquid Separator-Silencers 5
P R O D U C T S P E C I F I C A T I O N S
RWSI SERIES
Inlet Liquid

Z
L
P
N
K
J
O
D
P
* Capacities for larger sizes available on request.
** If maximum gas flow is not exceeded for a given separator size, liquid GPM may exceed nominal capacity shown, up to the capacity of the next larger separator.
inlet
flow
MODEL P (nom.) D N L K E F Z R J O (nom.) WEIGHT
RVCS-1 1 41/2 2 14 6 – – 83/4 – 23/32 1 4
RVCS-11/4 11/4 41/2 2 14 6 – – 8 – 21/16 1 5
RVCS-11/2 11/2 6 2 17 7 – – 10 – 23/4 11/2 10
RVCS-2 2 8 3 22 9 – – 13 – 311/16 2 15
RVCS-21/2 21/2 10 3 24 10 – – 14 – 45/8 2 20
RVCS-3 3 10 3 27 11 – – 16 – 49/16 21/2 25
RVCS-31/2 31/2 12 3 30 12 – – 18 – 51/2 21/2 35
RVCS-4 4 12 3 29 131/2 8 3 181/2 41/4 57/16 3 50
RVCS-5 5 16 3 35 141/2 9 31/2 211/2 61/4 75/16 3 95
RVCS-6 6 18 3 42 18 10 31/2 27 71/4 83/16 3 130
RVCS-8 8 22 31/2 52 211/2 12 4 32 91/4 915/16 3 240
RVCS-10 10 24 31/2 56 26 14 41/2 32 101/4 1011/16 3 300
RVCS-12 12 30 31/2 69 311/2 16 5 401/2 123/4 137/16 4 445
RVCS-14 14 36 31/2 75 361/2 16 5 43 153/4 161/4 4 620
RVCS-16 16 42 31/2 88 411/2 19 61/2 52 183/4 187/8 4 1035
P R O D U C T S P E C I F I C A T I O N S
6 � 608.873.4272 � 608.873.4298 fax � US@universal-silencer.com � www.universal-silencer.com
RVCS SERIES
Discharge Liquid

D
K
J
F
R
P
E
O
P
inlet
flow
inlet
flow
MODEL P (nom.) D N L K E F Z R J O (nom.) WEIGHT
RVRS-1 1 41/2 2 203/4 6 31/2 11/4 151/2 119/32 23/32 1 10
RVRS-11/4 11/4 41/2 2 203/4 6 31/2 11/4 143/4 119/32 21/16 1 10
RVRS-11/2 11/2 6 2 25 7 4 13/4 19 23/64 23/4 11/2 15
RVRS-2 2 8 2 327/8 9 5 2 25 213/16 311/16 2 30
RVRS-21/2 21/2 10 3 351/2 10 6 3 26 313/16 45/8 2 40
RVRS-3 3 10 3 41 11 6 3 31 39/16 43/16 21/2 45
RVRS-31/2 31/2 12 3 443/8 13 7 3 33 49/16 51/2 21/2 55
RVRS-4 4 12 3 47 131/2 8 3 361/2 41/4 57/16 3 70
RVRS-5 5 16 3 591/2 141/2 9 31/2 47 61/4 75/16 3 140
RVRS-6 6 18 3 713/4 18 10 31/2 57 71/4 83/16 3 244
RVRS-8 8 22 31/2 901/4 211/2 12 4 71 91/4 915/16 3 355
RVRS-10 10 24 31/2 1031/4 26 14 41/2 80 101/4 1011/16 3 460
RVRS-12 12 30 31/2 1281/2 311/2 16 5 101 123/4 137/16 4 1092
RVRS-14 14 36 31/2 1411/4 361/2 16 5 1091/4 153/4 161/4 4 1678
RVRS-16 16 42 31/2 1541/4 411/2 19 61/2 1181/4 183/4 187/8 4 2212
P R O D U C T S P E C I F I C A T I O N S
Vacuum Pump Liquid Separator-Silencers 7
RVRS SERIES
Discharge Liquid